www.ikancorp.com 1.713.272.8822 sales@ikancorp.com
SW50-2PT-KIT
Stryder 50W Daylight Fresnel 2-Point Kit
The Stryder Daylight 5600K 50 Watt LED Light is a part of
Ikan’s Stryder line of COB LED Lights. The SW50 two point
LED Light kit has a 4" fresnel light that can change from a
wide beam angle to a tight beam angle with the click of a
latch. The extremely quiet active cooling system keeps it
working through any shoot. It’s easy to move the Stryder
around on set due to its lightweight, tough plastic body and
easy setup.
This versatile field light can be used in or out of a studio.
The 18650 batteries that power the SW50 are a convenient
power source since they can be found in most stores. This
allows you to operate and control the brightness. With the
4-Way barn doors included, the Stryder SW50 Daylight LED
is all you need on set.
Special Features
• Versatile field light kit
• Acrylic 4" fresnel lens
• Quiet active cooling system
• Wide 60° beam angle with detachable fresnel 30 degree spot lens
• Lightweight, tough plastic housing
• Battery operation using the IB-18650 batteries
• 4-Way barn doors included
• Heavy duty compact stands & bags included
• Field
• Studio
SW50-2PT-KIT | Stryder 50W Daylight Fresnel 2-Point Kit | UPC Code: 847983022397
Overview
ONE SHEET
Recommended For
www.ikancorp.comHouston, Texas 1.713.272.8822 sales@ikancorp.com
SW50-2PT-KIT
What’s Included
Optional Accessories
2 x SW50 50 Watt Light Fixture
2 x 30° Lens Adapter
2 x Barn Doors
2 x Power Supply
2 x Soft Carrying Case
2 x Yoke
2 x Stands
1 x Kit Bag
PWRGP-01
HD-STND-V2
KCP-703
ROLLR-STND10
SW-04
IB-18650-26-3PK
ICH-SC4
CV600
Power Grip
Heavy Duty Light Stand
Stage Clamp w/ 16mm Stud
2-Stage Roller Stand 10 ft 6 in
Safety Wire
18650 3.7V, 2600mAh Li-Ion Batteries 3 Pack
4 Battery Universal Smart LCD Charger
Digital LED Light Meter for Cinema and Film (UPRTek)
Features you need, Prices you want.
Versatile Field Light
Acrylic 4" Fresnel Lens
Quiet Active Cooling System
Adjustable Beam Angle
Adjustable Beam Angle
Lightweight, Heavy Duty Housing
Lightweight, Heavy Duty Housing
The lightweight body can be used in any shooting
environment.
The 4" Fresnel lens gives you control over the light’s
beam spread.
The quiet active cooling system keeps the light working
even on those long shoots.
The 60° beam angle fresnel lens can be set to a 30°
beam angle by just adding a step ring.
The 60° beam angle fresnel lens can be set to a 30°
beam angle by just adding a step ring.
The Stryder’s lightweight chassis makes it perfect for
the mobile shooter.
The Stryder’s lightweight chassis makes it perfect for
the mobile shooter.
Specifications
Beam Angle 60° with Adapter 30°
Build Material Plastic / Metal
Control Knob Control
Cooling System Active Cooling Fan
Dimming On-Board Dimming Knob 100%-0%
Fixture Size 9 x 4 x 12 in.
Fixture Weight 4 lbs
Head Type 5600K
Lens 4 Inch Fresnel
Light Source 50 Watt Daylight LED
Power Supply Input: 100-240VAC  Output: 15VDC
Yoke Cast Aluminum with 5/8" Baby Pin Receiver
Shipping Specifications
Shipping Dimensions 18 x 22 x 24 in.
Shipping Weight 29 lbs
Battery Operation
4-Way Barn Doors Included
The IB-18650 Batteries are available at any local
electronics store. You’ll never have to worry about not
having portable power.
With the Stryder’s barn doors included, you’re ready to
tackle any needs on set.